EST GROUP  DC90283 03/10
REV 3 03/23
  PAGE 1 OF 6
Questions? Contact EST Group Customer Service at any of the following locations.
North, Central & South America
EST Group Corporate Office
2701 Township Line Road

EST Sales Number Std
Tool
Tube
Size
(inch)
Tube
Size
(mm)
BWG Std Max Length
EST Sales Number
14" Extension Tool Extension Length
Replacement
Blade
ORTCC-050-18-19
1/2" 12.70
18-19 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-050-18-19-12 12" (304.8 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-4
ORTCC-050-20-24 20-24 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-050-20-24-12 12" (304.8 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-4
ORTCC-063-14
5/8" 15.88
14 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-063-14-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-3
ORTCC-063-15-16 15-16 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-063-15-16-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-3
ORTCC-063-17-18 17-18 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-063-17-18-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-2
ORTCC-063-19-20 19-20 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-063-19-20-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-2
ORTCC-063-21-24 21-24 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-063-21-24-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-075-10
3/4" 19.05
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-3
ORTCC-075-11 11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-2
ORTCC-075-12 12 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-12-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-063-2
ORTCC-075-13 13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-075-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-075-16 16 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-16-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-075-17-18 17-18 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-17-18-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-075-19-24 19-24 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-075-19-24-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-088-10
7/8" 22.23
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-088-11-12 11-12 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-11-12-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-075-2
ORTCC-088-13 13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-088-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-088-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-088-18 18 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-18-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-088-19-20 19-20 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-088-19-20-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTCC-100-10
1" 25.40
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-100-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-100-11 11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-100-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-100-12 12 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-100-12-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-1
ORTCC-100-13 13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-100-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTCC-100-14 14 " (152.4 mm)   ORTCC-100-14-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-100-15 15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-100-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-100-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-100-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-100-18-21 18-21 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-100-18-21-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-100-21-24 21-24 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-100-21-24-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
Contact EST Group for additional sizes and replacement part options.
EST GROUP  DC90283 03/10
REV 3 03/23
  PAGE 6 OF 6

One-Rev Tube Cutters with or without Extension
EST Sales Number Std
Tool
Tube Size
(inch)
Tube
Size
(mm)
BWG Std Max Length
EST Sales Number
14" Extension Tool Extension Length
Replacement
Blade
ORTC-125-10-11
1-1/4" 31.75
10-11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-125-10-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-125-12 12 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-125-12-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-125-13-14 13-14 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-125-13-14-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-125-15-16 15-16 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-125-15-16-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-125-17-24 17-24 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-125-17-24-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-100-2
ORTC-150-10-11
1-1/2" 38.10
10-11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-150-10-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-150-12-13 12-13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-150-12-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-150-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-150-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-150-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-150-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-150-18-19 18-19 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-150-18-19-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-175-10-11
1-3/4" 44.45
10-11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-175-10-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-175-12-14 12-14 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-175-12-14-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-175-15-16 15-16 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-175-15-16-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-175-17-18 17-18 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-175-17-18-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-10
2" 50.80
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-11 11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-12-13 12-13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-12-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-200-18-19 18-19 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-200-18-19-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-150-1
ORTC-225-10
2-1/4" 57.15
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-225-11 11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-225-12-13 12-13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-12-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-225-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-225-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-225-18-19 18-19 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-225-18-19-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-10
2-1/2" 63.50
10 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-10-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-11 11 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-11-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-12-13 12-13 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-12-13-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-14-15 14-15 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-14-15-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-16-17 16-17 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-16-17-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
ORTC-250-18-19 18-19 6" (152.4 mm)   ORTC-250-18-19-14 14" (355.6 mm)   ORTC-RB-225-1
Contact EST Group for additional sizes and replacement part options.